
Wednesday, November 20
Weather Forecasts from ZBs, 2ZC: District, 7.30
a.m., 1.0, 9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m.,
Dominion, 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District,
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB we mn
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
O Doctor Paul16 A Many Splendoured Thing30 My Heart’s Desire .

46 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
1.30 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuring
at 3.0, Laura Chilton

rs)

8.30 Spotlight on Local Artists
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.15 Shopping with Pete Young
4.30 Musical dip

EVENING PROGRAMME
While You Dine
The 64 Hundred Question
This is New Zealand
Night Beat
T-Men
Richard Diamond
Coke Time With Eddie Fisher
Musical Mardi Gras
Bold Venture
Variety of Artists
Jazz Survey
Close down

AUCKLAND
I YD 1250 kc. 240 m.

: Op.m. On the March15 Gordon MacRae (vocal)
Ron Goodwin’s Orchestra

6. 0 Rosita Serrano (vocal)
6.30 At the Keyboard7.0 Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

i XH 1310i m.
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
10. O Imprisoned Heart
10.156 The Great Temptation10.30 The Right to oy cael10.45 Three Roads to Destin
12. 0
potter
Mailbox (Te Awamutu)

12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura Xaonn
Gerr
ng)1.0 Story of Jane Raniese2. Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-

ws
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ing at 2.30, Ma Pepper3.30 The House of Peter McGovern
5. 0 Adventures of Biggles
5.45 Rick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Dinner Music7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Life with Dexter
8. 0 Night Beat8.30 Timber Ridge
9. 0 Richard Diamond
10. 0 Supper Songs
10.16 Stranger in Paradise
10.30 Close down

HAWKES BAY
27ZC 1280 kc. 234 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-
wider)10. 0 octor Paul
10.16 Second Fiddle
10.30 1 Fall on Grass10.45 Alias Jane Morgan
41. 0 Morning Variety
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2. 0 The Life of Mar Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour

(Pamela Johnston)3.30 Working to Music4.0
age

Concert
6. 0 Ma Pep

peer5.46 Rick O’Shea
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 The Dinning Sisters

The Dick Hyman TrioThe 64 Hundred Question
Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
Night Beat
Voice of DestinyMemories are Made of These
Phillip Marlowe InvestigatesRomantic Theme
Close downa
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2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
0 Good Morning Requests
0. O Girl from Nowhere
0.15 Inspector West0.30 Second Fiddle
10.45 The Foxes of Harrow
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten-
LS) 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Great Temptation2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern (last
episode)2.30 Women’s Hour (Carmel), featur-
ing at 2.45, Housewives’ Quiz; and at
3.0, AMany Splendoured Thing
0 Music of Latin Americaae Variety
-30 Lone Star Lannigan
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music of Irving Berlin: Peterorke and his Concert Orchestra

AaPr

o6.
6.15 Roger Wagqner Chorale
6.30 Recent Releases
ie | Street of Secrets
7.30 Conquest of Time
8. 0 Night Beat
8.30 Martrap
9. 0 Stand By for Crime10.30 Close down 2
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4ihes
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway NoticesAunt Daisy’s Morning Session
0 Doctor Paul
S Music While You Work
© My Heart’s Desire
S Portia Faces Life
0 Shopping Reporter (June)
0 Lunch Hour Tunes
0 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
Mary Livingstone, M.D.The Life of Mary Sothern
Women’s Hour (Doreen), featuring

Gardening Talk, by Ngita Woodhouse;
and at 3.0. Laura Chilton
3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Variety Time
The 64 Hundred QuestionThis is New Zealand
Niaht Beat
T-Men
Richard Diamond
Bold Venture
Close down

WELLINGTON2YD 1130 ke. 265 m.

.m. Accent on Rhythm
Heritage Halli
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Emil Stern and his Music
Supper Dance

0. O District Weather Forecast
Close down :

7. Op
7.30
8. 0 Premiere
oe
4

Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.45
1

3ZB ioeam
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session8.0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill8.15 Off to School
QO Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
0 Doctor Paul
15 Gauntdale House
.830 My Heart’s Desire
45 Portia Faces Life
30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
0 Lunch Programme
.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton

Afternoon Matinee
Music MiscellanyFor the Youngster in the Home
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for Mealtime
The 64 Hundred

peegeronThis is New Zealand
Night Beat
The Shades Will Not Vanish
Richard Diamond
LS
wAaicge
Surprises

Bold Venture
Papanui Shoppers’ Session (Janet
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0 a.m. Breakfast Session10 School Bell
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
0. 0 Doctor Paul
0.15 The Girl from Nowhere
0.30 My Heart’s Desire0.45 Portia Faces Life
1.30 hed

ag doe
Reporter Session2. 0 Lunch Music

2.30 p.m. Christmas ag) ape Session.30 Mary Livingstone,
0 The Life of Mary Sothern
.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
featuring Homemakers’ Quiz; and at
3.0, Laura Chilton3.30 Concert Hall
5. 0 Pick of the Pops

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
7. 0 The 64 Hundred Question

@o This is New Zealand
Romance in Song
Night Beat
The Long Shadow
Richard Diamond
Not for Publication
Bold Venture
Music to Suit You
Close downaeabrCOOOM
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6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Esther and I
10.30 My Heart’s Desire10.45 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimee
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D2.0 . The Life of May wv...
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maric -iedshaw),
featuring at 3.0, Homemakers’ Quiz
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles
5.15 Olde Tyme Dance Music
5.45 Broken Wings

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
Bo Scoop the Pool
7.30 Reach for the Sky
8. 0 Night Beat
8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
8. O Famous Jury Trials
9.32 Accent on Swing
10. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down :

Gifts Dubarry
reflectgood taste

HEART OF A ROSE

BUNCH OF LILY OF
VIOLETS THE VALLEY

Tamous
=Tibuned

AUTUMN GOLDEN
FERN MORN

FORGET-ME-NOT
These are the famous six perfumes which
have made Dubarrysatin soapS, silk-siftedtalcs dusting powders, bath salts and
perfumes known throughout the world.
DubarrytoiletriesmaketheperfectgiftforChristmas Inspect the range at Chemistsand Stores

DubarryNZ Distributors: BDM Limited, Auckland.
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